1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹649.11 1 ₹649.11 12% IGST ₹77.89 ₹727.00

TOTAL: ₹77.89 ₹727.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Twenty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Headphone Stand for Desk Wooden Headphone
Holder for Gamers Music Lovers, Portable Desk Organizer with Mobile
Phone Stand Compatible with All Headphones Size (Black ecofriendly)
| B0C5RMRR26 ( GKD000552-RD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2OHQS0bxsjqxSAXgRxVc

Date & Time: 19/07/2023, 11:12:34
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway